
Current Proposed
Charge Charge

2022 2023 Increase Increase 50%
With effect from 1st January to 31st December 2023 £ £ £ % Surcharge
All prices shown excluding VAT. Current Proposed Non NFDC

Council
Waiting Lists taxpayers
Note: Waiting list fee will be discounted off first years mooring fees once offer of annual mooring accepted.
Waiting List Fee Moorings 41.67 45.00 3.33 8.00 50.00 54.00

Dinghy Park 41.67 45.00 3.33 8.00 50.00 54.00
Annual Admin Fee 8.33 9.00 0.67 8.00 10.00 10.80

Licence Fees - Private Moorings (12 months) 125.00 135.00 10.00 8.00 150.00 162.00

Mooring Fees (including licence Fee and River dues)

Small mooring (M2) 375.00 405.00 30.00 8.00 450.00 486.00 729.00
Medium Mooring (M3) 416.67 450.00 33.33 8.00 500.00 540.00 810.00
Medium + Mooring (M4) 500.00 540.00 40.00 8.00 600.00 648.00 972.00
Large Mooring (M5) 750.00 810.00 60.00 8.00 900.00 972.00 1,458.00
Large + Mooring (M6) 916.67 990.00 73.33 8.00 1,100.00 1,188.00 1,782.00

Wall Moorings
Suitable for less than 12 feet and/or less than 15 hp (M1) 291.67 315.00 23.33 8.00 350.00 378.00 567.00
Suitable for 12 feet or more and/or 15 hp or more (M3) 416.67 450.00 33.33 8.00 500.00 540.00 810.00

Dinghy Park 

Dinghy Park per space per annum 250.00 270.00 20.00 8.00 300.00 324.00 486.00

Seasonal Let Per week (October to March) 12.50 13.50 1.00 8.00 15.00 16.20
Per week (April, May & Sep) 20.83 22.50 1.67 8.00 25.00 27.00
Per week (June, July & August) 33.33 36.00 2.67 8.00 40.00 43.20

Grass Bank Per annum 166.67 180.00 13.33 8.00 200.00 216.00 324.00

Specific Groups

Fisherman Association Wall mooring 41.67 45.00 3.33 8.00 50.00 54.00

Keyhaven Sea Scouts Seasons launching 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

River Dues (includes launching fees)

Single launch
Kayaks  Canoes and paddleboards 8.33 9.00 0.67 8.00 10.00 10.80

Sailing vessels and/or engine size 5hp or less 8.33 9.00 0.67 8.00 10.00 10.80
Boats with engine size over 5hp to 10 hp 12.50 13.50 1.00 8.00 15.00 16.20
Boats with engine size over 10hp to 50 hp 20.83 22.50 1.67 8.00 25.00 27.00
Boats with engine size over 50 hp 41.67 45.00 3.33 8.00 50.00 54.00
Personal water craft (jet skis) 100.00

Season launch
Kayaks Canoes and paddleboards 25.00 27.00 2.00 8.00 30.00 32.40

Sail boats and/or engine 5hp or less 25.00 27.00 2.00 8.00 30.00 32.40
Boats with engine size over 5hp to 10 hp 41.67 45.00 3.33 8.00 50.00 54.00
Boats with engine size over 10hp to 50 hp 83.33 90.00 6.67 8.00 100.00 108.00
Boats with engine size over 50 hp 166.67 180.00 13.33 8.00 200.00 216.00

Moving boat to allow for mooring maintenance 33.33 36.00 2.67 8.00 40.00 43.20

Anchorage/Visitor Moorings 

Per night
Anchorage 8.33 9.00 0.67 8.00 10.00 10.80
Large Mooring (for over 27ft) 16.67 18.00 1.33 8.00 20.00 21.60
Medium/small Mooring (up to 27ft) 12.50 13.50 1.00 8.00 15.00 16.20
Quayside 25.00 27.00 2.00 8.00 30.00 32.40

Per week
Anchorage 41.67 45.00 3.33 8.00 50.00 54.00
Large Mooring (for over 27ft) 66.67 72.00 5.33 8.00 80.00 86.40
Medium/small Mooring (up to 27ft) 58.33 63.00 4.67 8.00 70.00 75.60
Quayside see note see note see note see note see note see note
    Note: Only in exceptional circumstances - speak to river warden first

Short stay (less than 4 hours)
Anchorage 5.00 5.40 0.40 8.00 6.00 6.48
Moorings 8.33 9.00 0.67 8.00 10.00 10.80
Quayside 10.00 10.80 0.80 8.00 12.00 12.96

NOTE: VAT. Charges are exclusive of VAT.
Charges which are zero rated or not subject to VAT are marked * either individually or by service.
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